PROGRAM

Thursday, May 25, 2017

3:00-4:30

4:30-5:20

5:30-6:20

6:30-7:40

7:40-8:10

8:10-8:20

8:20-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00

1

Registration — Hotel Lobby
Mentors Briefings

Ice-breaker and Introductions
Fred Legace— Okanagan Room

Dinner — Studio 3 Room

Welcome & Expectations
Keith Johnston — Okanagan Room

You're Up Front Now
Fred Legace — Okanagan Room

Break & sign up for leadership roles
TBA — Okanagan Room

The Secret To A Great Handshake
Fred Legace — Okanagan Room

RYLA Teams & Performance Discussions
Keith Johnston — Okanagan Room

Social
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Friday, May 26, 2017

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45 - 8:55

8:55-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:10-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-1:10

1:10-1:40

1:40-2:40

2:40 - 2:55

2:55-3:50

3:50-5:05

5:05-5:55

5:55-9:00

9:00 -9:15

9:15

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Breakfast — Studio 3 Room

Warm Up Exercise
RYLA Volunteer — Area TBD

Debrief Thursday Night
TBA & Mentors — Okanagan Room

DISC
Keith Johnston— Okanagan Room

Break - Studio 3 Room

Role Play DISC
Keith Johnston— Okanagan Room

Let’s Talk Leadership
Calvin Hoy— Okanagan Room

Lunch — Studio 3 Room

The Morality Of Leadership
TBA Potentially Natalie — Okanagan Room

Behavior Based Interviewing — Weaving Your Story
Fred Legace — Okanagan Room

Break — Studio Room 3

Conflict Management
Keith Johnston— Okanagan Room 6

Marshmallow Challenge
Keith Johnston— Okanagan Room

Dinner — Studio 3 Room

Boat Design & Building
TBA — Okanagan Room

The RYLA Regatta
TBA — The Lake or the Pool

Clean up & Social
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PROGRAM

Saturday, May 27, 2017
7:30-8:30 1 Breakfast — Studio 3 Room

8:30-8:40 2  Warm Up Exercise
RYLA Volunteer — Lawn Area

8:40 - 9:00 3 Debrief The Boat Race
TBA & Mentors — Okanagan Room

9:00-10:00 4  Ethics A
Tracy Knight — Studio 3 Room

9:00-10:00 5  EthicsB
Natalie Searl — Okanagan Room

10:00-10:10 6 Break - Studio 3 Room

10:10-11:10 7  Ethics A
Tracy Knight— Studio 3 Room

10:10-11:10 8  EthicsB
Natalie Searl — Okanagan Room

11:20-12:10 9  When Your Good Idea Is Not Enough
Fred Legace — Okanagan Room

12:10-1:00 10 Lunch — Studio 3 Room

1:00-2:15 11 A Leadership Case Study - The Department Is Facing Cutbacks
TBA — Okanagan Room

2:15-3:15 12 Communication
Calvin Hoy — Okanagan Room

3:15-3:30 13 Break - Studio 3 Room

3:30-6:00 14 Session 13 — Hunk O Junk Team
TBA — Okanagan Room

6:00 — 6:45 15 Possible to Cassabello Princess
7:00-9:30 16 Dinner — See Cassabello Princess
10:00-10:45 17 See Cassabello Princess

10:15 18 Social
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Sunday, May 28, 2017
7:45-8:30 1 Breakfast — Studio 3 Room

8:30-8:40 2  Warm Up Exercise
RYLA Volunteer — Lawn Area

8:40—-10:30 3 Hunk O Junk Presentations
TBA — Okanagan Room

10:30-10:45 4 Break - Studio 3 Room

10:45-11:10 5 Awards
All — Okanagan Room

11:10-12:00 6 Evaluations & Feedback
Keith Johnston & Fred Legace — Okanagan Room

12:00-1:00 7 Lunch - Studio 3 Room

1:00 - 2:00 8 Farewell
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